

Date	AJ	AEL AEG	AL AG	AM	AS AP	APW ATP	B	C	NR OTV	UNGRADED NON CLASSÉS	WEEK - SEMAINE		% Change % Var.	TO DATE - À CE JOUR		% Change % Var.
											2002	2001		2002	2001	
				BOXES OF 15 DOZENS										BOÎTES DE 15 DOUZAINES		
2002/01/05	-	480	4,098	220	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,798	18,554	-74.1%	3,198	18,554	-82.8%
2002/01/12	-	-	500	-	-	-	-	1,680	-	-	2,180	4,700	-53.6%	5,378	23,254	-76.9%
2002/01/19	-	-	-	2,100	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,100	3,531	-40.5%	7,478	26,785	-72.1%
2002/01/26	-	17	3,752	39	-	-	1	131	-	-	3,940	6,348	-37.9%	11,418	33,133	-65.5%
2002/02/02	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,850	NA	11,418	37,983	-69.9%
2002/02/09	-	-	1,520	2,640	-	-	-	-	-	-	4,160	14,480	-71.3%	15,578	52,463	-70.3%
2002/02/16	-	240	1,409	2,831	960	840	-	120	-	-	6,400	9,200	-30.4%	21,978	61,663	-64.4%
2002/02/23	66	60	1,600	2,901	1,260	216	-	1,600	-	-	7,703	9,488	-18.8%	29,681	71,151	-58.3%
2002/03/02	100	120	3,794	3,240	2,020	60	-	1,560	-	-	10,894	9,295	17.2%	40,575	80,446	-49.6%
2002/03/09	-	240	600	5,020	600	-	-	-	-	-	6,460	18,408	-64.9%	47,035	98,854	-52.4%
2002/03/16	346	1,560	2,881	2,874	120	-	-	-	-	-	7,781	28,830	-73.0%	54,816	127,684	-57.1%
2002/03/23	-	1,536	6,140	3,000	120	-	-	-	-	-	10,796	14,116	-23.5%	65,612	141,800	-53.7%
2002/03/30	-	-	4,199	2,700	-	-	-	-	-	9,900	16,799	24,580	-31.7%	82,411	166,380	-50.5%
2002/04/06	100	120	2,920	360	60	-	-	-	1,440	21,480	26,480	28,650	-7.6%	108,891	195,030	-44.2%
2002/04/13	-	120	2,040	2,273	-	-	-	9,420	-	39,360	53,213	22,500	136.5%	162,104	217,530	-25.5%
2002/04/20	100	120	7,580	2,160	-	-	-	-	-	29,099	39,059	45,652	-14.4%	201,163	263,182	-23.6%
2002/04/27	1,356	1,920	7,620	-	-	-	-	-	-	24,550	35,446	29,762	19.1%	236,609	292,944	-19.2%
2002/05/04	-	420	6,132	2,736	-	-	-	1,560	-	28,980	39,828	38,972	2.2%	276,437	331,916	-16.7%
2002/05/11	66	1,980	8,790	-	-	-	-	1,860	-	29,100	41,796	39,425	6.0%	318,233	371,341	-14.3%
2002/05/18	33	3,110	8,938	2,280	-	-	-	-	-	26,400	40,761	57,553	-29.2%	358,994	428,894	-16.3%
2002/05/25	-	2,191	8,448	1,800	-	-	-	-	-	17,280	29,719	43,987	-32.4%	388,713	472,881	-17.8%
2002/06/01	-	3,053	6,641	2,728	-	-	-	-	-	33,300	45,722	36,847	24.1%	434,435	509,728	-14.8%
2002/06/08	33	1,860	8,840	900	-	-	-	-	-	27,240	38,873	42,439	-8.4%	473,308	552,167	-14.3%
2002/06/15	60	1,670	8,087	2,640	-	-	-	180	-	31,080	43,717	46,478	-5.9%	517,025	598,645	-13.6%
2002/06/22	60	300	5,267	1,920	-	-	-	-	-	21,840	29,387	47,955	-38.7%	546,412	646,600	-15.5%
2002/06/29	-	2,450	5,400	3,360	-	-	-	-	-	3,420	14,630	46,355	-68.4%	561,042	692,955	-19.0%
2002/07/06	-	180	6,865	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	7,045	22,220	-68.3%	568,087	715,175	-20.6%
2002/07/13	-	3,753	10,257	3,347	65	-	-	130	-	-	17,552	32,980	-46.8%	585,639	748,155	-21.7%
2002/07/20	-	2,583	4,507	2,280	-	-	-	-	-	1,440	10,810	32,620	-66.9%	596,449	780,775	-23.6%
2002/07/27	-	2,140	5,753	2,630	-	-	-	840	-	11,100	22,463	47,520	-52.7%	618,912	828,295	-25.3%
2002/08/03	-	4,152	6,236	1,860	-	-	-	-	-	9,540	21,788	35,758	-39.1%	640,700	864,053	-25.8%
2002/08/10	60	2,400	8,467	720	-	-	-	-	-	5,880	17,527	37,182	-52.9%	658,227	901,235	-27.0%
2002/08/17	-	3,950	7,400	2,100	-	-	-	-	-	2,880	16,330	42,089	-61.2%	674,557	943,324	-28.5%
2002/08/24	66	1,500	3,716	2,326	-	-	-	180	-	4,620	12,408	33,046	-62.5%	686,965	976,370	-29.6%
2002/08/31	-	950	9,258	2,401	-	-	-	240	-	17,640	30,489	38,789	-21.4%	717,454	1,015,159	-29.3%
2002/09/07	-	3,460	4,956	1,020	-	-	-	-	-	17,860	27,296	43,876	-37.8%	744,750	1,059,035	-29.7%
2002/09/14	66	2,760	6,849	2,460	-	-	-	-	-	35,580	47,715	37,780	26.3%	792,465	1,096,815	-27.7%
2002/09/21	33	3,740	8,126	2,400	-	-	-	2,210	-	30,596	47,105	41,300	14.1%	839,570	1,138,115	-26.2%
2002/09/28	66	2,500	8,552	1,860	-	-	-	-	-	31,776	44,754	36,928	21.2%	884,324	1,175,043	-24.7%
2002/10/05	-	2,190	8,486	575	-	-	-	-	-	35,988	47,239	38,450	22.9%	931,563	1,213,493	-23.2%
2002/10/12	-	4,980	4,600	2,520	-	-	-	1,560	-	18,240	31,900	29,540	8.0%	963,463	1,243,033	-22.5%
2002/10/19	-	4,550	8,683	1,500	-	-	-	-	-	16,680	31,413	22,032	42.6%	994,876	1,265,065	-21.4%
2002/10/26	-	3,000	4,800	3,000	-	-	-	-	-	21,120	31,920	30,740	3.8%	1,026,796	1,295,805	-20.8%
2002/11/02	-	5,313	5,200	3,060	-	-	-	-	-	11,880	25,453	41,366	-38.5%	1,052,249	1,337,171	-21.3%
2002/11/09	166	5,800	7,640	240	-	-	-	-	-	9,000	22,846	43,740	-47.8%	1,075,095	1,380,911	-22.1%
2002/11/16	100	3,480	6,720	2,455	-	-	-	-	-	9,000	21,755	52,300	-58.4%	1,096,850	1,433,211	-23.5%
2002/11/23	199	5,910	10,534	2,695	-	-	-	-	-	15,000	34,338	53,469	-35.8%	1,131,188	1,486,680	-23.9%
2002/11/30	66	2,040	4,940	1,555	-	-	-	-	-	25,560	34,161	31,440	8.7%	1,165,349	1,518,120	-23.2%
2002/12/07	66	4,510	14,856	2,311	-	-	-	-	-	37,780	59,523	37,703	57.9%	1,224,872	1,555,823	-21.3%
2002/12/14	33	5,010	14,455	2,848	-	-	-	-	-	22,320	44,666	45,659	-2.2%	1,269,538	1,601,482	-20.7%
2002/12/21	165	6,632	15,081	2,515	-	-	-	-	-	11,940	36,333	47,906	-24.2%	1,305,871	1,649,388	-20.8%
2002/12/28	33	720	5,640	3,177	-	-	-	-	-	-	9,570	9,100	5.2%	1,315,441	1,658,488	-20.7%
2003/01/04	-	480	14,231	2,496	-	-	-	-	-	-	17,207	4,798	258.6%	1,330,799	1,660,088	-42.2%
To Date 2002	3,439	112,250	330,594	107,034	5,205	1,116	1	23,271	1,440	746,449	1,330,799					
À ce jour 2001	174	147,938	337,779	97,676	3,000			137,756	2,880	932,885			1,660,088			
% Change/Var.	1876.4%	-24.1%	-2.1%	9.6%	73.5%	NA	NA	-83.1%	-50.0%	-20.0%	-19.8%					

NOTE: ALL DATES ARE WEEK ENDING SATURDAY DATES.
WEEKLY FIGURES ARE A FULL 7 DAYS.
YEAR-TO-DATE FIGURES ARE FROM JAN. 1st TO DEC. 31st
INCLUDES QUANTITIES IMPORTED UNDER THE IMPORT
FOR RE-EXPORT PROGRAM.

REMARQUE: TOUTES LES DATES SONT DES SEMAINES SE TERMINANT LE SAMEDI.
LES DONNÉES HEBDOMADAIRES INCLUENT SEPT JOURS COMPLETS.
LES CHIFFRES CUMULÉS VONT DU 1er JANVIER AU 31 DÉCEMBRE.
INCLUS LES QUANTITÉS IMPORTÉES SOUS LE PROGRAMME
D'IMPORTATION POUR RÉ-EXPORTATION.